date 06/11/2026
page 1 of 8
SERIES: PBM4 | DESCRIPTION: PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• black alloy
• IP67
• illuminated

V
V
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PBM4 - M - XXX - XX - BA - 67
LED Color/Voltage:
blank = non-illuminated
R2 = red, 2 V
YL2 = yellow, 2 V
BL3 = blue, 3 V
GR3 = green, 3 V
WT3 = white, 3 V
BL12 = blue, 12 V
GR12 = green, 12 V
R12 = red, 12 V
WT12 = white, 12 V
YL12 = yellow, 12 V
Button Type:
F = flush
R = raised
P-F = flush, with power emblem
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: PBM4 | DESCRIPTION: PUSH BUTTON SWITCH date 06/11/2026 | page 3 of 8
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING (FLUSH, NON-ILLUMINATED)
units: mm
tolerance:
X≤5.0: ±0.2 mm
5.0<X<30.0: ±0.3 mm
X≥30.0: ±0.5 mm
unless otherwise noted
panel thickness: 6.0 mm max
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
housing aluminum alloy black
actuator aluminum alloy black
switch terminals brass gold
nut brass nickel
base PA66 (UL94HB) white
Recommended Panel Cutout
ACTUATOR POSITION
(): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF [ON]
SCHEMATIC
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: PBM4 | DESCRIPTION: PUSH BUTTON SWITCH date 06/11/2026 | page 4 of 8
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING (RAISED, NON-ILLUMINATED)
units: mm
tolerance:
X≤5.0: ±0.2 mm
5.0<X<30.0: ±0.3 mm
X≥30.0: ±0.5 mm
unless otherwise noted
panel thickness: 6.0 mm max
Recommended Panel Cutout
ACTUATOR POSITION
(): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF [ON]
SCHEMATIC
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR